350HG Chain Saw UT-10435 Page 1 of 8

parts list

50 automatic

chain saws

HOMELITE®
printed in U.S.A. ; m— part No. 24820 rev. 1



350HG Chain Saw UT-10435

350 350HG - 3505L =sutomatic Saws

H
afLec amEEcroh
FIGURE 1

}o, Doy ptagn Pari Wo. Gy, Huo, Deeeriphon Part Ha. Q.
1  TRANEFCRMER A-T2200 1 B§  EFRING — rewind 6ETOT 1
& Intludee:  SCREW - Flamtue 127d1-4 % 26 EIELR - apring lansa 1
GROMMET - not abewa 12191 1 4%  DBULLEY & CUR a-1zeis 1
3 EWITCH - grogodung A-crEan-3 1 28 HHIELD - pulley lznad 1
4 Includes: WUT TADEY-AT 1 2k EUSHING - plprier cup 1gns3 1
% § TCN-OFF' FLATE 18¥8g-A i a0  ELATE - gaide Ber (sener) 17182 1
B ECHEW - hew hd. wiwashber L0-22 x 50 EBg22 L] L DLATE - gutds ber [oater) 12160 1
¥ BHIELD - cylmndar 12974-2 L 4% COVER - drivecase A-lpePs-1 1
B SCABW - hex hd wiwasher 10-24 x 12 BBJS4 Z 89 MNUT - hex 571418 B1156 2
§ RECEPTAGLE - tranafnprmer 13820 1 34 FIN - guda ber adjueting iglss-1 4
10 LEAD - low lBnswcn &= 12718 1 4% ADJUETER = giade bar A=12137 i
11 CONTACT ~ transisrmes 127484 z T FCAEW - w[da bar afjuating A= 12143 1
13 LEAR - grownd A-12714 ! a7  COVER - gear 2144 1
11  BCREW = Plarita pan b, 6 x 3/8 BZilE x 3k SCREW - pan washer hde 8-J2 x 3/8 BoEEl 2
¢ CcROMMET agzra 1 31 SCAEW - B-32 x 374 BEQZE 4
1F  HOUSTHAO = rewond startor A=12114-1 1 il PLATE - axtagst 12178-1 1
14 Heludem: BLEHING - rope GOLES 1 41  QABKET - cxbayat plate 12174 1
* 17  ROFE - atarter (0" £4) izaTa 1 4.  MUFFLER A= 12258 1
g INSERT - rope reffmong 6BRIT ! * 43 Inolades: GASKET - muifler e0E0-5 1
i8  GRIF - ptariing rope Q41554 1 w4 BUMPER - apthed (mocesgory) A=123T3a 1
20 SUREW - hox bd, w/washer I0-34 x 1-1/4 ES023 I a5 Innludes: BOREW = hex he, I9-2a x 378 BaDsl :
21 GOVER - etarter 12623 I a8  BCREW = hex bd wowewher 10=2{ & 378 BE02d g
32  SOREW - het bl w/wesher B=32 x 172 LE Y 2 4% PLI - oylmder shiald 1208 1
21  LECAL - slartsr cower 12188 1 48 HEAT BXCHANGER (anc nte) 153 1
% LOCKE - epring BETIZ I SEPANY ATAESTCR {4ccosaory) 122 1

% Denclsg neny parts

Mote:  When uming EHeat Exehanger, inoex #2, the Oplipden

Ehigld Fluf, mdes #4647, and the Al blet Botoan
Indey #281 shoyn o Fig. & rowst ba removed,

ALWAYE FURMISH MOREL ANR SERIAL NUMBER YWHEN SRDERING PARTS

Page 2 of 8



350HG Chain Saw UT-10435

4850 - ASCHG - 3505L automatic saws

Page 3 of 8

FIGURE 2
HNe., Carcr | tion Fart Ne. 2Ly, Ha, Defcelptlem Fart Mo, Sty

1 GRIP - theattle handle L2040 1 31 QAT = oll filler A=T220% 1

2 PiW = dowwl 1478 Ed Tnelndes
i LEWBL - triggsr Iock 15058 1 EF] VALVE = vhack {ovel docldilll} GELL L
4 SPRING - rerelom 12051 2 a3 FiLTELR - fller cap GRS I
f LOCK = Irigget 12383 I 54 GASHET - oIl uap 12124 1
* 4 FKIT - trigger and =crew A- TE08 1 36 CHAIN = bead, GRALE I
=1 Initlwdes: SCHEW = trigper letch 12004-14 I ad BOTLEW - pan bd Plaptite d x 1A% AZ454 1
8 [ - thrattle 12478-1 1 ar RETAIMER 3 LLE] 1
4 4 LATCH - irlppar 12001-18 I M CATP - frgl Hllor A« HISH 1

10 EHAPT - nbohe A- TemaT 1 e lustees
%11 ROP - choka 12148-4 1 ap Ya LWE - ahark [ceal gualdalil) BEL5T 1
1} BLBHING 12147 1 40 FILTER = filler aap BRLh{ 1
12 SWASHER - wave 12158 i 41 GABKET = (ual cap fAG01 1
I4 KNOB - choks 12146 1 42 GHAIN - lioad BaBg2 1
15 SCREW - B-]L% x 1/8 BBDED 1 LH SOREW = pan bd Plaatiia 5 x 1/4 BELEG 1
14 BCREW - hex hd w/wagher 10-24 5 1 3.4 BEG2S 2 44 RETAIRER 89503 2
I MUT = Flltar coveat' modbblbg A-12112 1 ¥4% LINE = funl 12873 I
16 BLEAING - nylen Tétin 1 49 WASHER 4188 1
It COWER - dly {liter TEDTE= i 47  BICK = UE - fusl A-f3az0 1
20 HUT = push=on epriog 12Li0 I 4 Includca: FILTER - felt dqdey-1 I
21 TILTER BLEMENT - ait A- 18225 1 49 [EOLATOR = vibratlon T22ES £
22 PLAYTE - epring Ta11%-1 T S NOUBING - cpglne A-1oi8e 1
3 HUBHIHG - {Tange 12198-F 1 L} Inclurles) BCHEER = rir lolot (goe note) 13240 1
24 OMHOMMED - U - L 12054 1 12 BCAEW - hew bd wiwhdbar 10-24 x 374 BEDZY ]
3 CARDUNETON - HIGZ1 (369) A= LLHFT 1 i1 DBHACE - hamile TR04E-B I
CARBURRETOR - 10519 (350 MG, 450 BL)a-12140 1 4 BLUMPER TR 2
2 DM = lealator Tefn0 L B MUT - hex I0-34 21203 1
2F  BOREW - liew hd whapber I0-24 5 3/ BERIL i} i DEFLESTIOR = aly (eehoaki) A-12153 1
4 HBACKET - handle e 1806Y-2 1 57 FITTIMG = oll 1lno 18136 I
%1 HAMELE AR A= TATRY 1 *3E  LIXE-all jalos-A 2
30 EUREW - hex hd w/washer 10-24 ¥ 5416 BEd20 2 A% IMRDER - ofl A-Galve 1

*JonHeE e by

Fote: Bemowg Seweeen, Lodex 851 whon walng Heal Esehoger,

ALWAYS FUANIEN MODEL AND SEALAL NLBABER IWHEN CRAOERING PARTS.

3



350HG Chain Saw UT-10435

350 - 350HG - 3508L gutometic asws
b

WUGT OE TOWAAD DRAHEEAHE

EABLE TIE
FIGURE 3

No. Dear dpd Lo Part Mo. @y, Mo, Daacr [ptlon Tart o, Qty.
I  WABHER 12031 4 3% WABHER - 3/4 B B8 1
4 OROMMET - apark pg 1z1gl 1 MM NHUT - 3/8 -34 BIZAS 1
3 EPLRK PLUGQ [{.rEI: L # SICREW - hax hd wy'washer 10=24 x 374 Ba0aa B
{4 SCEREW - woo. bd, cap 10-24 x 778 EL2HD £ 4  FUMP - sutormatie ellar A 12201 1

&  OYLINDER A- 12840 1 Includes)

Inoludes: FET'TIRG - nodl ahows EHE] 1 an BLUNGER - ol] pamp A - 1azan I
B MANIFOLD - lhigks L2046 1 Rl RACREW = hex hd w/washer B-42 x 5/8  S8028 L
o7 REFLECTCR - air (lotake) alsl-14 1 a8 LEVER - cil edjuatrsent 12141 I
B BCREW - kax hi wnarher 10-34 = 1/2 L e} Z Ll "CF' RING 12085 ]
9  PFLANGE = carburetor connectoy laoez-1 i 4l 5CF AINE J21BE 1
Il COMMNEQTOR - opfurstor 15048-4 1 12 FIMN & PLUG Fe 12144 1
11 SFEING - gurler Ix2el 1 43 WARHER- Ehrugt EL 1
i OROMKET Bard i 1 4 HACE - lnoer GOREE-A 1
k13 LINME - pulas 12264=4 1 48 BEREARIWNG = neadle HE124 1
14 GABKET - Intels adypter 187 1 48 EPROCKET & IFDM- 3/F, 7T (ues nota) A- 12204-1 1
15 SCREW - bex bd w/weebar 8=82 x 1=1/4 E2144 2 " g7 CLUTCH - "g [wae note}  BRNGE-d 1
18 MOHOULE & COFR 1BRE4 1 43 PLATE = clutch {mas nate} 19154 1
17 PETON & FIN A-IZEST-4 1 3 COWEBR = clutch {mes naote]  BAETL 1
18 noluday: FIHTDN RING 12440 H CLUTCH AREEMBLY {ime note] A - BEIAER 1
1¢ ROD = connecHng A= I5088-1 1 ] Ineludes: PLATE - clutch  (eww oote]  S8780-2 1
] Incluges; ACREW - goo. hd. B-32 y 6714 BOEQS z 5l SHUE = clutch {ea8 note]  OB4BE ]
21 CRANKEHAFT 1BgzT-1 1 52 EPRING « alatch  (pae vate]  B3BT? k]
22 KEY - woodpudl THATE 1 §3 EPROCKET GIEUNM-3/87, TT (ks bohe) A= GE4RE 1
13 ROLLERS - tawile (pak of 25 A= 12813 1 4 NUT - centarldock #10-34 91008 i
2 PLATE = back A= 1T304 i K LINE - ail leles-A 1
20 Includew: BEARING = roller B35AT 1 §E CRAMECARE A-151E1 1
* g EBEAL 122834 L AT Inaludsa: FITTING - &l 1ne 111 I
Hi o RIMG BEYER L L -] ZEAL -4 1
il ROCTCOR 1ziml I 5] WERM = gagy 1zpvl 1
i WABHER - leak #10 B C4E S Bl ERARING = roliar BEEET 1
30 SPRING = afarber pawl 120EE ) el BUMFER. 12282 1
£l PAWL - etarter 12058 ] i) BOLT - gulde bar ER7ES 2
3  ETUD - startsr pawl a5lad ] CABLE TIE - micduls lsgda 1ZLBE 1

W Datilen povw patte

Hota: Unitr with Bhoa Clatch ues index owmbers 48 thru BI and
heita with YE" Dlateh Ome dex Humbons 46, 47, and 48,

ALWAYS FLUANISH MODEL, AND SEAIAL MUMBPER WHEMN ORDERING PARTE

Page 4 of 8



350HG Chain Saw UT-10435 Page 5 of 8

450 - 350HG - 3508L sutometic saws

17 S | 13

s
*A-12977 {W A-12180
HDC 21 (350) i HDC 18 {950 HE, 36081
35‘*-.& b
Ha. DegLripbinn Perf No. Sty Ho. Deactsplion Papt Mo, @iy,
+ KIT - throtble akaft A-12861 1 €3k CQABKET - cikmat t emEEt-A 1
Innludan: . 27 NEEDLE = mlet t Bd2a8 1
"I EHAFT - theotile 12946 1 28 IFRING- metaring laver t 12248 1
* 2 BTOP = throftie 243 1 28 LEYER - metering t ETHAD 1
L BFACER - thredile T2444 I 50 PLATE - circuet (HDC -18) 12877 1
L | LEVER - throitla 12942 1 L PLATE - ot (HDC=21] 12874 1
] ECREW - velve ram 1 31 BCREW - circust plete BTATA z
8 IPRING - throttle pefom f G7avTe I %2 OQASKET -oetering dpphragm 1 4231 1
T  VALVE- throlils 12288 1 33 DIAPHRAGM= melering t+ BTATl 1
4 BUREW- walve t A7ave H M COVER - mebtsring dudphia g 122570 1
8  BCREEN - fum] iolet b G4243 1 25 SCREW - mwtarimg caver EdEAT 4
1l OASKET td ey Do 1 s casmreer it
11 GAEBKET~ fuel pum 1 ava -
1z COWVER - fusl pfl:n.pp 121pA 1 ¥ KIT - hugh Ritthade (Roosesory} A- 12858 1
13 HBUREW = pump cover g7aTd I Weolutar: FPLATE - aurevik BTaH2 1
I¢ JHATFT=- cholm G846 22 1 L CAFRET - mqroult BTag-A 1
10 EPRING- wWle gdustment L2160 1 s LABEL 12858 1
15 ECREW - 1dle adjustment 12187 1
17  HEEDLE - 1iie adjuetment + Leleg F
18 HBFRING - nesdle adrakimwnt b OAYETT 2
I8 YALVE- chola 6 THBE i t Indioetes cantents of Rapalr Kit 122%0-4
Bl SFRING = choke Imebon t A4238 1
21  BALL- obaoke Frntion 1 €ooBl 1 { ldicatsa oontentr of Garket Bt
REFAIR KIT = check valve [Rocesiory) a638E 1
F5] Includes: VALVE - ghwok —— 1 + Derdbed hew ppots
23 ERAT - velve —— 1
24 ECHEEN - thick velve 873R1 1
1] RING « worpen refsining ETIED t

ALYWARYE FLUENIBH MODEL AMD EEAIAL NUMBER WHEE FRLIIERING FARTS 5



350HG Chain Saw UT-10435 Page 6 of 8

350HGE automatic sawe only

FIGURE 19
o, Degwyiptinn Puil Mo, Qi Mo, Dagokptuon Pull Mo, Q1.
1 BCWNEW-£-10 + 4B A2 K| KIT-hatel gzl A-1447H 1
2 PLATE=mufflor vxlnust 1311 =1 1 ! Teludes CGLARD- hapl EEAHFYALE 1
a BAFFLE 18714 1 b BIAC I =t IFFAH 1
i ARRESIUR-wparh [ooooesory) 1E£5™ 1 in WABIIDR- ¢ upped &pe ng 14244 1
5 ZAEKRET-sxlmust plyts 12174 1 1 W LT FECN SR
b KWUFMHLER A=12Ind 1 12 BHACKFI-hawed gl 122316-1 1
Included, 1% A AL Léddn 1
GASHET=-tiuif(ar (Bhows an FIp, 13 12080 1 14 ECRFW- sy hilwfwaslivn
7 FiM=1molrior (Lroohwess to fugl ianh) l124bd 1 bil=&1 = 1=1#% BuOLA ol
FOR ALL TUNITE
ACCESSCRIEE TOCLE
ARRESTOR-gpark 12270 ANVIL-bearing remevel {arankeaas) 23A46-1
*BMFRER-Bplkead A=12272-4 ANVIL~bearing veroval (crankeoss & bockptata) 23046-2
*EILTER ELEMENT-air A-BHB2E KEY=-hex 231E0
KIT-Chein Brake A=TE2237 KEY-hex (HG-8L) zloas
KIT-Hand Guard A=12250 PLUG-hearing & saal metalleilon & remoral 24827-4
*LINE-fuel and ol {10 feat) 12074 PLUG -] 1nelallaton I4BZE=-A
ROPE-startimg #4, 250 ft. veel 68848 FULLER=rotor A=24Ea0
EHIM-yellow plastle {020} 2ia93
BLEEVE=-porl apsambly (erankeasde & backplaba) 23750
ELEEVE=-gmal removal [crankcease) 23136-8
PANT TOOL & PLUNGER-pleton pln A=248YT
WRENC H~oanalrina bien A-24A24
FPRAY CAN-black R2Y72 WRENCH-gpananer '8! olutzh} A=B3E0H-A
BPRHAY CAN-red 23475 WREN{ I-apanner (splder clutch) A-ZN0E4
* Denotes new parle Rafer to tool sheet $248%% for complets fool Informetion.

E ALWAYS FLIAMIEH MOGEL AND SER 1AL MUMBER WHEN DRDERING PARTS



350HG Chain Saw UT-10435

380 8L sutomatic sews

only

¥ Dannlom ney paxte

EIGURE &

Iaa, Deeoy 1plion Fait Hoo €3l
1 MHYI-hex, 5/10-13 #1106 2
2 BRCAFW-he hd. w/woeher, 8-32 . 878 BRI k|
d T LA TE-roulfler exhatiut 1210%-1 I
£ BAFFLE 12118 1
§  ARRESTOh-sparh fAccessary] 12270 T
G GABKET-exhawsl ploie 12173 I
¥  RUFFLER A=12063 I

G lwhoe:
GABKET-mufflar (ehowt an fIR, i) 12484 1
E PIN-moleior fcrankanes io Juwel lank) 1240k 1
K1T-Chiin Brake A-12BAT 1

I ludes)
B SPROCKET & DR UM - 374", 7T A=12E04=1 1

r CLUTEH - "B (bt Ehnﬁg.rn] BAIG2-4 1
14 PLATE=clulch elad 1
11 ICR EW-shou lder 12a71-1 ]
1% ACREW-pzo bd,, I/4=-30 ¢ E/E R22GH H
13 BRAKE BAND & LEVER A-12157 1
14 WAEHER=8)IT Mg TOiRLNINE 2580 1
15 BV ING= fars sm <] H 1
1a HCE LW=phoulder (hrake [evor) 12470=1 i
iy LEVER~hrahe wigugrd A-12150 1
1B BCH Ew-pan weaher hd, | B-53 % 478 Eirdl ]
I3 QOYEA=-goor T2l 1

29 PIH-guide bar adjushine I2155=1 I

3 BCR EW-ganls bar admehon A=12142 I

oo ANIUETER - guiele bar A-T3i37 1

i3 CUYER -driweca gD A=12a%T-1 I

ALWAYE FLURANMH MODEL AND EEALAL HUMBER WHEMN ORDERING PARTY

Page 7 of 8



350HG Chain Saw UT-10435

Fart ¥e. Dancripbion k. Farl Mo. Dedcriphion @y, Part Me. Desoriphon Qikv, Fart Moo Dmaopptiop Gty
1ggal Waaln £ H2IEE=A Litsa-ai( Fi 12T8l=A Eorww- Plnabite 3 cEBRE-A RAape-mner 1
12033=8 Covar=unr fLltey 1 12173 Crakpt-oxtmuat 1 l275a=A4 Co=0f Plaie 1 ET3A0 Ring=goraan H
18087=1 Crankmbelt I 13176=1 Flata-exhoast 1 *A-12910 RaollavE-needle L aTadn Valra-choke 1
1zb£d Euwrion R ng 2 gl DQiaritiat 1 Lot Levear-thrattis L T =4 Casket=elromt 1
1sM2-2 Boeos-bandle I IZ1pE Daon]=miarber 1 13043 Btap-thrattla L Byaad Camkat-tual 1
1848 Mabifsld-ntals 1 12185-1 Flate= muffler 1 pat-l: Bpaner-thrattls 1 ridf-A  Gasket Bet 1
1zt Fubbont-Lntaks 1 I8 Coryet = Puml 1 wapdh Bhaft—thpastis L BT Maphragea-fuel 1
FlRied=1 Connectar 1 13167 Bapéw=1dls 1 sA-10908 Kat=hagh altitnds T &yl Imaphrage 1
1z048 Erip-theotile i 121594 Fapclle-1d]e g Lkl Labsal L GYaTE Borew=1alva 2
12061 Apring=tocdien 2 12183 Bprlmg-needle & wh-lnosi Katathrotie sbaft 3 ETIT4 Eeraoy- sl 1
1EpA2 Bheld=gribg I A-1231 Fump=pits, 1 *h-123d8 Kat-irigger & borewl GIaTH Beren-citoiit 2
12083 puslng-miarter 1  A-12202 ‘Plunger 1 wIgave Ropa~gtarta 1 Avata Epring=-thrattls I
1Z05 Qrofomat 1 A-13M4 Plpte~bark 1 w1aTE Lana—fae] 1 avaTY Bt img-1dle 1
12056 Hering-sbwriey 2 A-12414 ey & Cup I 28T Lina=fual & oul 1 areal B sy =1 b B
18088 Powl-ainztar 3 A-T3342 Cap-oli Iiller 1 R b Flate—ciremat 1 BR3a3 Plate-wazewmt 1
fo058-2 Brackst-handle 1 A-I2dIB Mitet slejoent 1 A=18877 Carburetor 1 9ra8 Laver-mwtariag 1
12442-1 PFlange-carkuirelss 1 A- L2227 Sheft—shake L 23124 Keor=haz I GELTH Crommet 1
A=12024=1 Gomecting Ded 1 A-IZEST But=chein krake 2 PEELES Pamt-black 1 *ERJSA=-4 Clufobh-& 1
12491 Waein 1 12288=1 Hraoket=tand L 250304 Rlesva=-weal I A=5B4S5 Ty & Bproakeat 1
13074=-2 Shueld-cylioday 1 12489 Yaahar=tuppid L 4T Talnf-rad 1 i1 ) Beaft-choke 1
13078=1 Hod=throtble 1 13240 Specar-ouf 1 +5580 Esoyr=-hex 1 BERAT Inewrt-ropn 1
HHAN-A  Oablot-twpfiay 1 A-I924%-1 Quard-lockiesk 1 A-gE0é-A  Wresok-apamser 1 GERLE Rope=startng 1
12488 Shueld=pulley 1 A-1224% Cylinder 1 237548 Blesrn 1 AA4E1 Valve-cheok 2
H1igi=-1A Lateh-izigges 1 L2249 Sprng-mekerng 1 ERdd-1  Anml 1 BALG4 Pulbar=Giller ]
11092 Lever=-irigges 1 12850 Caver-roeterng L 2E4E-2  Awwil L Bini 5H Bhme=clutch Z
220%3 Lock=-iTigger 1 A-IZ281 Craokoaee I A-ZAB34 Wresoh-spanner I A-BR4EAD Cluiboh=r gt 1
1B096 FC# Ring E| 19953 Euwobamger=haat L  A=EiZH Pullar-cotor I A-BS5H Cap-lual falleer 1
*aig4i=14 Borwy-Lrygmsn 1 ATR0fE-A  Lime-pales 1 A=XiB24 Wienoh 1 =110 2 Casket-fual oap 1
Laee Blcopest 2 A-12267-A  Fuefon & Pan 1 E4ER2E-A  Plug-meal 1 el Chamn=tead 2
12104 Pig-isobtay {f A-100GH Kif=Hand Chard 1 E4RZT-A  Plog=bearing 3 BEBRD Habaines E
1M1 Retar 1 A-1208 taaffler 1 4868 Blumepellow 1 ERBR  Fprumg-borwion I
A=12107 Hupdla Bar 1 1248 Pin=-molaboz 2 WA-E4AT1 ‘Ta] & plunger 1 GEELE Laho-fus] &l I
15100=-T  Buptpse-Hangs 1 1znd8 Bareen-a1r toleb 1 UL Fitbing=-oil line 1 wh-598k Filisr-slement 1
13110 Dushing-nylan 1 1290 Arvestor=spurk 1 A-078E0-1  Bwitoh-groundug 1 5F-ERE] Fitung I
A-1E118  Mut-filter oerer 1 WA-12298-A Euesper=spied 1 BETEE  Bolt-gwde bar 2 7476 Fin=dowel ]
13117 Flate=rpriog 1 b Plata-ourpuLf 1 nETER T Rt 1 72084-A1 MuE I
1z118 Halfls 1 F1p270-4 Rapair Bit 1 PESQ1-3  Wpmher 1 PEOTE Hey=Woodrall I
12124 Gakket-oil cap 1 FLEIRI-4  Eeai - Ll Billr-shoka 1
A=121582 Baray-guide ke 1ZRRD Fiug- pylinder 1 ] Crammad 1
13139=1 FPy=guide bar F 15246 Dolatot 4 L.EL ) Goyagp-alutoh 1 FAITENUIG PARTE
1ala4 Covrer-geay 1  A-1zEmd Homng-engma 1 LEE ] Washar-Lthylst 1 B0400 E=dd 2 BS18 2
Izlas Piktuog-ol 1me 1 izoe8 Valve-fhoottle 1 43887 Boarwg-relle T 81158 HuL=5/16- 18 i
A- 10137 Adjuster-guriebar & 1zzE0 Washer=rptaget 1 A -53920 Frok=up fual 1 B1R0E Mug=10-34 i}
12144 Mut=pueh on o poing 1 12281 Bpring=garter 1 EBARTT Bpring=olatch a B1E33 Muk=1/5=04 I
12141 Laver=gil 1 WIZREE Burnper 1 G4083-1  Fltar-falt 1 B34 B-32 k 1-1/% )
A=12144 B & Plug 1 A-12284-1 Hpeockst & Drom 1 Gilz4 Bearwg-poedle 1 B2Els Bz 3/8 2
12145 Knob=chekwe 1 A-122851 COover-drivecide 1 84155-4 drip-sierimg repe 1 BRZA1 B-32 x 3B £
12147 Huehing 1 12200 WWahar 1 A£185  Wegher 1 BIEEE  Bx 1A g
*13149-4 Fod-choks 1 A-12387-1 Copss—driveosse 1 B4228  Nesdle-mlot 1 WE2GLE  1/4-20 u 58 L
jLal A T =l Ve 1 lasog Cable=fn 1 G421 Graket-metering 1 Baad 10=24 2 148 4
A-121E3 Daflectsr=nit 1  A-1Zg8R Trareformer 1 94834 Hpr g =chake 1 E3048 Wagher=410 z
IN1EA Plate-alutch i 123711 Forsy-cheatder 1 B4ZA3 #creen=fual mlet 1 = {ab=l] Warher=8,/% 1
IZ1EE Y Ring 1 12aT8=1 Barew-shoulder 1 4395 Horew=rnetening & BEIED 124 x 6718 4
A=THIRE Lavap—brake 1 18500 Cowep-atarier 1 B610E Lealt-Bpring 1 BEQEZ 124 3 354 1t
A=I2107 Breke Band & Levarl 13828 Bocaptasls I BRI07 Sptog-rewind 1 .1 FH] -2y I-144 4
A-12180 Carburetor 1 12688 Moduls & Core 1 #6104 Stud=-stpttan 2 [ =4 x 173 q
#I5181-TA Deflaptor=a1r 1 A=12T718 Leud- groowmd 1 85150=8 BApark Plog 1 i1 ] 1024 » -84 1
12182 Plate-gides bar 1 A=1271R Land- madale 1 A-BBITE Fusder-n1l 1 BEIZE B-32 x 278 1i
Ikles Flata=giiuis har 1 12768 Contast 2 #6145 Bwslung—rapa 1 BEIET A=32 x 12 i
LIEE] Reper Kt 1 EBAA1 16=24 2 1SR z
¥ Dwmptan mew pAYEA ABT60=2  PIats-slutah 1

HOMELITE

oW
PORT CHEETER, NEY YORK, U.BA. 10872

E2647DBZ

Page 8 of 8



